Upcoming Sales:

Sunday, November 9th-- Pearls of the Prairie Sale
Monday, November 10th---Weigh Up Cow & Bull Sale
Wednesday, November 12th--- Regular Sale

Monday, November 17th---Weigh Up Cow & Bull Sale
Wednesday, November 19th--- Regular Sale

Market Report for Wednesday, November 5th, 2025

Steers WGT
Fargo, ND 6 Blk Str Shots
Hazen, ND 6 Blk Str Shots
Regan, ND 9 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Stanton, ND 7 Blk Str Shots
Hazen, ND 33 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Mandan, ND 19 Blk Str Shots
Fargo, ND 40 Blk/Bwf Str
St Anthony, ND 12 Blk Str Shots
Hebron, ND 101 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Medina, ND 14 Red Str Shots
Washburn, ND 35 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Mandan, ND 8 Blk Str Shots
Glen Ullin, ND 26 Blk Str
Center, ND 4 Red Str Shots
Hebron, ND 105 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Solen, ND 56 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Mandan, ND 27 Blk Str Shots

New Salem, ND
Menoken, ND

6 Red Str Shots
14 BIk/Bwf Str Shots

Selfridge, ND 4 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Mandan, ND 93 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Almont, ND 19 Red Str Shots
Mandan, ND 104 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Elgin, ND 15 Blk Str Shots
Mandan, ND 20 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
St. Anthony, ND 42 Blk/bwf Str Shots
Hebron, ND 70 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
New Salem, ND 13 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Mandan, ND 34 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Stanton, ND 49 Blk Str Shots

St Anthony, ND 53 Red Str Shots
Elgin, ND 22 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Mandan, ND 81 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
Almont, ND 93 Red/BIk Str Shots
Mandan, ND 49 Blk/Bwf Str Shots

355
369
354
478
472
462
476
488
529
496
527
501
493
510
550
544
546
522
520
529
570
531
576
560
539
600
624
577
577
598
611
629
660
640
662

Scwr
540.00
525.00
515.00
505.00
497.00
492.50
480.00
477.50
474.00
470.00
470.00
460.00
460.00
458.00
454.00
450.00
447.50
440.00
430.00
430.00
428.00
427.50
423.00
422.50
420.00
417.50
410.00
397.50
395.00
386.00
386.00
383.00
381.00
380.00
377.00

1917
1938
1822
2413
2346
2277
2286
2328
2509
2333
2475
2306
2270
2336
2496
2450
2445
2295
2238
2274
2440
2268
2437
2365
2264
2503
2559
2294
2280
2307
2358
2409
2515
2432
2497



Bowbells, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Center, ND

Solen, ND
Bismarck, ND
Hazen, ND
Mandan, ND
Center, ND

St Anthony, ND
Elgin, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Almont, ND

St Anthony, ND
Garrison, ND
Medina, ND
Mandan, ND

St Anthony, ND
Center, ND
Mandan, ND
Center, ND
Wilton, ND
Almont, ND
Mandan, ND
Carson, ND
Beulah, ND
Center, ND

33 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
71 Blk Str Shots
72 Blk Str Shots
41 Blk/Bwf Str Shots

Heifers

16 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
10 Blk/bwf Hfr

11 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
32 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
9 Blk Hfr

17 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
20 Blk Hfr Shots

42 Blk Hfr Shots

42 BLk/Bwf Hfr Shots
67 Red Hfr Shots

34 Red Hfr Shots

9 Blk Hfr Shots

40 Charred Hfr Shots
15 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
20 Red Hfr Shots

4 Blk Hfr Shots

20 Red/Rwf Hfr Shots
11 Red Hfr Shots

10 Red Hfr Shots

8 Blk Hfr Shots

74 Blk Hfr Shots

6 Blk Hfr

12 Blk Hfr Shots

25 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots

WGT

621
675
668
736

475
379
400
412
510
509
521
566
552
586
587
542
549
502
498
596
567
575
523
629
616
648
631
691

374.00
373.00
360.00
350.00

402.50
400.00
395.00
384.00
380.00
370.00
365.00
364.00
363.00
362.50
359.00
359.00
357.50
356.00
350.00
347.50
347.50
347.50
347.50
342.50
342.00
334.00
330.00
327.00

2322
2518
2406
2575

1910
1516
1578
1580
1938
1882
1901
2060
2002
2123
2106
1945
1963
1788
1741
2072
1971
1998
1816
2156
2107
2165
2083
2259

Good Straight Fed Cows: $1.84 - $1.94, High Yielding Cows: $1.73 - $1.83, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.62 - $1.72, Low
Yield Cows: $1.51 - $1.61, Heiferettes: $2.00-$2.55
Cutting Bulls: $1.95 - $2.50, High Yielding Bulls: $2.02 -$2.17, Medium Yielding Bulls: $1.90 - $2.01, Low Yielding Bulls:

$1.79-$1.89

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,

or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638



